
LETITIA CARSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2024-2025 BUS ROUTE SCHEDULE  (October 29TH, 2024)  
AM – MONDAY- FRIDAY LISTED 
PM – MONDAY – THURSDAY LISTED 
PM – FRIDAY (1-HR EARLIER) 

 

The Corvallis School District does not discriminate on the basis of age, citizenship, color, disability, gender expression, gender identity, national origin, 
parental or marital status, race, religion, sex, or sexual orientation in its programs and activities, and provides equal access to designated youth groups. The 

following persons have been designated to handle inquiries regarding discrimination: Rynda Gregory, Human Resources Administrator and Title IX 
Coordinator: rynda.gregory@corvallis.k12.or.us, 971-217-6309; Melissa Harder, Assistant Superintendent and Title II Oversight: 

melissa.harder@corvallis.k12.or.us; Sabrina Wood, Special Education Coordinator and ADA Title II Complaints: sabrina.wood@corvallis.k12.or.us 

 

El Distrito Escolar de Corvallis no discrimina en base a la edad, nacionalidad, color, discapacidad, expresión de género, identidad de género, origen nacional, 
situación de los padres o de su estado civil, raza, religión, sexo u orientación sexual en sus programas y actividades, y proporciona igualdad de acceso a los 

grupos de jóvenes designados. Las siguientes personas han sido designadas para atender las consultas relacionadas con la discriminación:  
Rynda Gregory, Administradora de Recursos Humanos y Coordinadora de Título IX: rynda.gregory@corvallis.k12.or.us, 971-217-6309; Melissa Harder, 

Superintendente Asistente y Supervisora del Título II: melissa.harder@corvallis.k12.or.us; Sabrina Wood, Coordinadora de Educación Especial y Quejas de 
Título II de Americanos con Discapacidades (ADA por sus siglas en inglés): sabrina.wood@corvallis.k12.or.us 

 

 

RT 30 AM Letitia Carson/Garfield Elementary 

  

7:06 AM US HWY 20 & NE Garden AVE (MELON SHACK) 

7:07 AM NE Seavy AVE & NE Seavy CIR 

7:10 AM NE CONSER ST & NE JASPER ST 

7:11 AM NE ANGELEE PL & NE CONSER ST 

7:12 AM NE CONROY PL & NE CONSER PL & NE CONSER ST 

7:13 AM NE CONSER ST & NE GLACIER WAY 

7:15 AM Ne Conser St & Ne CONROY PL 

7:16 AM NE JACK LONDON ST & NE LANCASTER ST 

7:19 AM NE BELVUE ST & NE WOODCREST AVE 

7:19 AM NE BELVUE ST & NE LAWNDALE PL 

7:23 AM 136 Ne Conifer Blvd, Apt 1 

7:24 AM NE CAMBRIDGE CIR & NE PLYMOUTH CIR 

7:26 AM NE LANCASTER ST & NE MEADOW PARK CIR & NE Oxford CIR 

7:31 AM NE CONIFER BLVD & NE POWDERHORN DR 

7:33 AM 926/927/925 NW SEQUOIA AVE 

7:35 AM Nw Janssen St & Nw Sycamore Ave 

7:37 AM 924 Sycamore Ave 3 

7:40 AM Letitia Carson Elementary School 

7:50 AM Garfield Elementary School 
 
 
 
 
 



LETITIA CARSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2024-2025 BUS ROUTE SCHEDULE  (October 29TH, 2024)  
AM – MONDAY- FRIDAY LISTED 
PM – MONDAY – THURSDAY LISTED 
PM – FRIDAY (1-HR EARLIER) 
 
 
 

RT 30 PM Letitia Carson/Garfield Elementary 

  

2:40 PM GARFIELD Elementary School 

2:50 PM LETITIA CARSON Elementary School 

2:54 PM 926/927/925 NW Sequoia AVE 

2:56 PM NW Sycamore AVE & NW Janssen ST 

2:57 PM 924 NW Sycamore AVE 3 

3:00 PM NE Belvue ST & NE Lawndale PL 

3:01 PM NE BELVUE ST & NE WOODCREST AVE 

3:02 PM NE Jack London ST & NE Lancaster ST 

3:05 PM NE CONSER ST & NE JASPER ST 

3:06 PM NE Conser ST & NE Angelee PL 

3:07 PM NE Conser ST & NE Conroy PL 

3:09 PM NE Lancaster ST & NE Oxford Cir 

3:10 PM NE Conifer BLVD & NE Powderhorn DR 

3:11 PM NE Cambridge Cir & NE Plymouth Cir 

3:12 PM NE LANCASTER ST & NE PLYMOUTH CIR 

3:17 PM 2520 HWY 20 

3:18 PM NE GARDEN AVE & BURRIS ST 

3:24 PM 2481 NE STRAWBERRY LN 

3:28 PM NE Seavy AVE & NE Seavy PL 

3:28 PM NE Seavy AVE & NE Seavy Cir 
 
  



LETITIA CARSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2024-2025 BUS ROUTE SCHEDULE  (October 29TH, 2024)  
AM – MONDAY- FRIDAY LISTED 
PM – MONDAY – THURSDAY LISTED 
PM – FRIDAY (1-HR EARLIER) 
 
 
RT 31/37 
AM Letitia Carson/Garfield Elementary 

 
6:43 AM 33756 WHITE OAK RD 
6:49 AM 33170 PEORIA RD 
6:55 AM 34505 Riverside DR SW 
6:55 AM 34589 Riverside DR 
7:01 AM Colorado Lake RD & Weslinn AVE 
7:02 AM Colorado Lake RD & Pheasant AVE 
7:03 AM 34359 Colorado Lake RD 
7:07 AM HWY 34 & OWL PL 
7:17 AM SW TUNISON AVE & SW PICKFORD ST 
7:19 AM SW WAKE ROBIN AVE & SW WAKE ROBIN PL 
7:23 AM LINCOLN ELEMENTARY DRIVEWAY 
7:25 AM SE BETHEL ST & SE LILLY AVE 
7:35 AM CORVALLIS HIGH SCHOOL 
7:45 AM Garfield Elementary School 
7:55 AM Letitia Carson Elementary School 
 
RT 31 PM Letitia Carson/Garfield Elementary 
 

2:40 PM Letitia Carson Elementary School 

2:45 PM Garfield Elementary School 

2:57 PM 33756 White Oak Rd 

3:05 PM 33170 PEORIA RD 

3:15 PM 34505 Riverside Dr SW 

3:21 PM Colorado Lake Rd & Weslinn Ave 

3:21 PM Colorado Lake Rd & Pheasant Ave 

3:23 PM 34359 COLORADO LAKE RD TURNAROUND 

3:27 PM OWL PL & HWY 34  



LETITIA CARSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2024-2025 BUS ROUTE SCHEDULE  (October 29TH, 2024)  
AM – MONDAY- FRIDAY LISTED 
PM – MONDAY – THURSDAY LISTED 
PM – FRIDAY (1-HR EARLIER) 
RT 32 AM Letitia Carson/Garfield Elementary 
7:03 AM NW BROWNLY HEIGHTS DR & NW CRESCENT VALLEY DR 
7:12 AM CENTURY DR & TIMBERHILL MEADOWS DRIVEWAY 
7:15 AM 2855 Northwest 29th St 
7:15 AM NW 29TH ST & NW HUCKLEBERRY DR & NW HUCKLEBERRY PL 
7:16 AM NW 29TH ST & NW SILKTASSEL DR 
7:21 AM NW BRIAR RIDGE APT & NW GARRYANNA DR 
7:22 AM NW BRIAR RIDGE APT & NW ROLLING GREEN DR 
7:23 AM Nw Forestgreen Ave & Nw Rolling Green Dr 
7:24 AM NW GARRYANNA ST & NW GREEN PL 
7:25 AM NW GARRYANNA ST & NW MEADOWGREEN PL 
7:27 AM NW HIGHLAND DR & NW WILD ROSE DR 
7:29 AM NW GLEN EDEN DR & NW MCDOUGAL DR 
7:33 AM NW ANJNI CIR & NW HIGHLAND DR 
7:34 AM Nw Fairlawn St & Nw Oak Ave 
7:45 AM Letitia Carson Elementary School 
7:47 AM Wildcat Bus Stop 
7:50 AM Garfield Elementary School 
 

 

RT 32 PM Letitia Carson/Garfield Elementary 
2:40 PM Garfield Elementary School 
2:50 PM Letitia Carson Elementary School 
2:50 PM WILDCAT BUS STOP 
2:52 PPM NW Oak AVE & NW Fairlawn ST 
2:53 PM NW FAIRLAWN ST & NW SEQUOIA AVE 
2:56 PM NW ANGELICA DR & NW ANJNI CIR & NW HIGHLAND DR 
2:57 PM NW HIGHLAND DR & NW WILD ROSE DR 
2:59 PM NW GLEN EDEN DR & NW MCDOUGAL DR 
3:02 PM NW HIGHLAND DR & NW JAMES AVE 
3:07 PM 5397 Northwest Belhaven Drive 
3:08 PM NW BROWNLY HEIGHTS DR & NW CRESCENT VALLEY DR 
3:14 PM NW BRIAR RIDGE APT & NW GARRYANNA DR 
3:15 PM NW BRIAR RIDGE APT & NW ROLLING GREEN DR 
3:17 PM CENTURY DR & TIMBERHILL MEADOWS DRIVEWAY 
3:20 PM 2855 NW 29th ST 
3:21 PM NW 29TH ST & NW HUCKLEBERRY DR & NW HUCKLEBERRY PL 
3:22 PM NW 29TH ST & NW SILKTASSEL DR 
3:26 PM Nw Forestgreen Ave & Nw Rolling Green Dr 
3:27 PM NW GARRYANNA ST & NW GREEN PL 
3:28 PM NW GARRYANNA ST & NW MEADOWGREEN PL 
 
 
 



LETITIA CARSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2024-2025 BUS ROUTE SCHEDULE  (October 29TH, 2024)  
AM – MONDAY- FRIDAY LISTED 
PM – MONDAY – THURSDAY LISTED 
PM – FRIDAY (1-HR EARLIER) 
RT 34 AM Letitia Carson/Garfield Elementary  
7:02 AM SW 11TH ST & SW E AVE 
7:03 AM SW 11th ST & SW Western Blvd 
7:05 AM SW B AVE & SW 5th ST 
7:06 AM SW 5th ST & SW Washington AVE 
7:11 AM 451 NW Polk AVE 
7:15 AM Nw 14th St & Nw Van Buren Ave 
7:16 AM 321 NW 7TH ST 
7:17 AM NW 7TH ST & NW HARRISON BLVD 
7:20 AM NW 15TH ST & NW POLK AVE 
7:21 AM NW 19TH ST & NW POLK AVE 
7:22 AM NW 21ST ST & NW POLK AVE 
7:23 AM NW 25TH ST & NW FILLMORE AVE 
7:24 AM NW 25TH ST & NW GRANT AVE 
7:26 AM 1415 Nw Kings Blvd 
7:27 AM Nw 19th St & Nw Grant Ave & Nw Grant Cir 
7:29 AM NW 10TH ST & NW BUCHANAN AVE 
7:30 AM NW 10TH ST & NW BECA AVE 
7:31 AM NW Highland DR & NW Hayes AVE 
7:40 AM Garfield Elementary School 
7:45 AM LETITIA CARSON ELEMENTARY 
 
RT 34 PM Letitia Carson/Garfield Elementary  
 

 

2:40 PM Letitia Carson Elementary School 
2:45 PM              BOYS & GIRLS CLUB (WEDNESDAYS only) 
2:50 PM Garfield Elementary School 
2:52 PM NW Highland DR & NW Garfield AVE 
2:53 PM NW Highland DR & NW Hayes AVE 
2:54 PM NW 10TH ST & NW BUCHANAN AVE 
2:57 PM NW GRANT AVE & NW GRANT CIR 
2:59 PM 1415 NW KINGS BLVD 
3:01 PM NW 29th ST & NW Greeley AVE 
3:02 PM NW Grant AVE & NW 25th ST 
3:03 PM NW 25TH ST & NW FILLMORE AVE 
3:04 PM NW 25TH ST & NW MONROE AVE 
3:05 PM NW 19TH ST & NW POLK AVE 
3:06 PM NW 15TH ST & NW POLK AVE 
3:08 PM Nw 14th St & Nw Van Buren Ave 
3:10 PM 321 NW 7TH ST 
3:11 PM NW 7TH ST & NW HARRISON BLVD 
3:16 PM SW 5TH ST & SW WASHINGTON AVE 
3:18 PM SW 5TH ST & SW B AVE 
3:22 PM SW 11TH ST & SW E AVE 
3:23 PM SW 11TH ST & SW WESTERN BLVD 
3:28 PM NW 5TH ST & NW POLK AVE 



LETITIA CARSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2024-2025 BUS ROUTE SCHEDULE  (October 29TH, 2024)  
AM – MONDAY- FRIDAY LISTED 
PM – MONDAY – THURSDAY LISTED 
PM – FRIDAY (1-HR EARLIER) 

RT 45 LETITIA CARSON ELEMENTARY (Wednesdays RT 34) 
  
2:40 PM LETITIA CARSON ELEMENTARY 
2:45 PM Boys and Girls Club 
 

   


